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U.5. BANK  LES SCHWARB TIRES

Central Catholic
Wilson

Jesuit

Lakeridge
Cleveland
South Eugene
Grant

Barlow
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West Salem

Mountain View
Hood River Valley
Summit

Hillsboro
Wilsonville
Silverton

Bend

Putnam

Corvallis
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La Salle Prep

Klamath Union
Valley Catholic
Philomath
Sweet Home
Newport
Scappoose
Cascade

North Valley
Crook County
Astoria
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Academic All-State Top 10 Boys Track & Field Teams
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Riverdale

Horizon Christian, Tualatin
Westside Christian

St. Mary's, Medford
Cascade Christian
Blanchet Catholic

Salem Acad.

Nyssa

Umatilla

Willamina

Nestucca

Crow

Kennedy

St. Paul

East Linn Christian Acad.
Imbler

Monroe

Bonanza

Enterprise / Wallowa
Vernonia

St. Stephens Acad.*

North Clackamas Christian
New Horizon Christian
Condon / Wheeler
Southwest Christian
Hosanna Christian

Pacific

Veritas

C.S. Lewis Acad.

Joseph

3.69
3.69
3.68
3.65
3.57
3.47
3.43
3.41
3.35
3.34

3.77
341
3.33
3.33
3.26
3.18
3.14
3.13
3.12
3.11

3.81
3.77
3.69
3.66

3.6
3.59
3.53
3.51
3.49
3.47

* Indicates overall top team(s)



